
WWCR - 303 

INTERVAL SHEET 

pa -) 1 of 1 VDMR Well No : 6 04 

Date rec' d : 11/22/61 Sample Interval: from 20' to: 190' 

PROP: She ngas Corp. Number of samples: 10 

COMP: S ydnor Pump a nd Well Co. Total Depth : 192' 

COUNTY : Rockingham (Pleasant Valley) Oil or Gas: Water{i: Exploratory : 

From-To From- To F rom-To From-To 

) 

20 
40 
60 
80 

100 

120 
140 
160 
180* -
190 >~ -

W a she d & unwa shed samples for a ll inte rvals except * (unwa shed only) 



) 

) 

OWNER: Shengas Corporation 
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co . 
COUNTY: Rockingham (Mt. Crawford) 

VDMR: 604 
WWCR: 303 

TOTAL DEPTH: 192 1 

Depth in feet 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

180 

190 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

Limestone - medium-dark-gray, fine-grained, crystalline, 
argillaceous; some dark-gray, fine-grained, crystalline, 
argillaceous limestone 

" 

Dolomite - medium-gray, fine-grained, crystalline; some dark
gray limestone 

" little dark- gray limestone 

" " 

" " 

" " 

" " 

" " 

Dolomite - dark-gray, fine- grained, crystalline, ar gillaceous 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Rock Unit 

Beekmantown Formation Ordovician 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
W. W . Winters, Geologist 
December 1967 




