INTERVAL SHEET

Para 1 of 1

VDMR Well No: 604

Date rec'd: 11/22/61

Sample Interval: from 201 to: 19

PROP: Shengas Corp.

Number of samples: 10

COMP: Sydnor Pump and Well Co.

Total Depth: 192

COUNTY: Rockingham (Pleasant Valley)

Oil or Gas: Water X Exploratory:

From	m-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
20	-	-	-	-
40	-	-	-	-
60	-	=	-	-
80		_	-	-
100	-	-	~	:H
120	_	-	_	-
140		_	<u>-</u>	
160		_	_	_
180*		_	_	
190*				-
1704		-	11T-	
	-	-	-	
	The state of the s	-		
	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	-
	-	-	*	H
	-	-	-	
	-	-	-	-
	-	~	-	-
	-	-		-
				*
	-	-	~	-
	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	·
	-	-	-	- -
	-	_	-	-
	•	-		-
	*	-	-	-
	_	-		
		-	-	-
	-	-	-	*

Washed & unwashed samples for all intervals except * (unwashed only)

OWNER: Shengas Corporation

DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co. COUNTY: Rockingham (Mt. Crawford)

VDMR: 604 WWCR: 303 TOTAL DEPTH: 192

GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in feet	t -		
20	Limestone - medium-dark-gray, fine-grained, crystalline, argillaceous; some dark-gray, fine-grained, crystalline, argillaceous limestone		
40	ш		
60	Dolomite - medium-gray, fine-grained, crystalline; some dark-gray limestone		
80	little dark-gray limestone		
100	п		
120	ш		
140	п		
160	ш		
180	п		
190	Dolomite - dark-gray, fine-grained, crystalline, argillaceous		

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit Age

Beekmantown Formation Ordovician

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources W. W. Winters, Geologist December 1967